

				Granite Construction Co.		Swalling General Contractors	
BASE BID ITEMS: ITB 26-23-214657 Bridge 158.7 Construction							
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
201.0003	Clearing and Grubbing	ACRE	2.55	\$15,000.00	\$38,250.00	\$2,800.00	\$7,140.00
202.0023	Removal of Existing Bridge and Structures	LS	1	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
203.0003	Unclassified Excavation	CY	337	\$100.00	\$33,700.00	\$254.00	\$85,598.00
203.0006.1	Selected Material, Type A	TON	174	\$75.00	\$13,050.00	\$340.00	\$59,160.00
203.0006.2	Selected Material, Type C	TON	237	\$20.00	\$4,740.00	\$340.00	\$80,580.00
203.2036	Temporary Access	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$712,000.00	\$712,000.00
301.0005	Railroad Sub-ballast, Grading C-1	TON	108	\$100.00	\$10,800.00	\$255.00	\$27,540.00
309.0001	Railroad Ballast, Type 3	TON	160	\$200.00	\$32,000.00	\$105.00	\$16,800.00
501.0004.1	Class A Concrete, 12"ø x 0.500"t Pile	CY	6	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$16,500.00
501.0004.2	Class A Concrete, 12"ø x 0.500"t Bollard	CY	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
501.0004.3	Class A Concrete, 24"ø x 0.500"t Pile	CY	6	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$19,500.00
501.0007.1	Install Precast Concrete Member, 28' CBD Span	EA	2	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$9,750.00	\$19,500.00
501.0007.2	Install Precast Concrete Member, Double Row Cap	EA	3	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
503.0001.1	Furnish Reinforcing Steel, 12"ø Pile Cages	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
503.0001.2	Furnish Reinforcing Steel, 24"ø Pile Cages	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
504.0001.1	Furnish Structural Steel, 28' CBD Falloff Materials	EA	2	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$72,000.00
504.0001.2	Furnish Structural Steel, Walkway with Handrail Assembly	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
504.0003.1	Install Structural Steel, 28' CBD Falloff Materials	EA	2	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00
504.0003.2	Install Structural Steel, Walkway with Handrail Assembly	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
505.0005.1	Furnish Structural Steel Piles, 12"ø x 0.500"t Pipe	LF	760	\$90.00	\$68,400.00	\$155.00	\$117,800.00
505.0005.2	Furnish Structural Steel Piles, 24"ø x 0.500"t Pipe	LF	240	\$190.00	\$45,600.00	\$305.00	\$73,200.00
505.0005.3	Furnish PS-31 Sheet Pile (35 ft Length, ASTM A572, Grade 50)	EA	50	\$3,250.00	\$162,500.00	\$4,750.00	\$237,500.00
505.0005.4	Furnish PS-31 90° T Pile (35 ft Length, ASTM A572, Grade 50)	EA	8	\$10,500.00	\$84,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$100,000.00
505.0005.5	Furnish HP12x63 PS-31 Soldier Pile (40 FT Length, ASTM A572, Grade 50)	EA	4	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00
505.0006.1	Drive Structural Steel Piles, 12"ø x 0.500"t Pipe	EA	12	\$12,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$68,400.00
505.0006.2	Drive Structural Steel Piles, 12"ø x 0.500"t Pipe Bollard	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$23,000.00
505.0006.3	Drive Structural Steel Piles, 24"ø x 0.500"t Pipe	EA	3	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$31,500.00
505.0006.4	Drive Structural Steel Piles, HP12x63 PS-31 Soldier	EA	4	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00
505.001	Structural Steel Sheet Piles, PS-31 Piles	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00
505.2002.1	Pile Pre-Bore, 12"ø Piles	EA	12	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00
505.2002.2	Pile Pre-Bore, 24"ø Piles	EA	3	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$28,500.00
505.2002.3	Pile Pre-Bore, HP12x63 PS-31 Soldier	EA	4	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00
607.0003	Chain Link Fence	LF	304	\$75.00	\$22,800.00	\$170.00	\$51,680.00
611.0001	Riprap, Class II	CY	318	\$250.00	\$79,500.00	\$380.00	\$120,840.00
615.0001	Standard Sign, Bridge Sign – Type D	SF	2.25	\$500.00	\$1,125.00	\$300.00	\$675.00
618.0001	Seeding	AC	2.55	\$8,000.00	\$20,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$51,000.00
631.0002	Geotextile, Erosions Control, Class 1	SY	192	\$10.00	\$1,920.00	\$40.00	\$7,680.00
640.0001	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$540,000.00	\$540,000.00
641.0001	Erosion, Sediment and Pollution Control Administration	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
641.0003	Temporary Erosion, Sediment and Pollution Control	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00
642.0001	Construction Surveying	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00

643.0002	Traffic Maintenance	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
643.0023	Traffic Price Adjustment	CS	- - -	- - -	- - -	- - -	- - -
646.0001	CPM Scheduling	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
647.0001	As-Built Drawings and Specifications	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
802.0001	Track Work, 115# RE Rail	TF	120	\$600.00	\$72,000.00	\$1,125.00	\$135,000.00
802.0005	Track Tamping, Surfacing, and Final Dressing	TF	256	\$100.00	\$25,600.00	\$175.00	\$44,800.00
803.0001	Track Removal	TF	120	\$200.00	\$24,000.00	\$350.00	\$42,000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$2,752,385.00		\$3,536,443.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE ITEMS: ITB 26-23-214657 Bridge 158.7 Construction							
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
614.001	Concrete Barrier	LF	128	\$400.00	\$51,200.00	\$500.00	\$64,000.00
520.0001	Temporary Crossing	LS	1	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
	TOTAL ADD. ALT. BID				\$551,200.00		\$82,000.00

Granite Construction Company is the apparent low bidder for the Alaska Railroad Corporations's ITB 26-23-214657 Bridge 158.7 Construction soliciation. A detailed review and evaluation of all bids is currently underway.

				Granite		Swalling	
BASE BID ITEMS: ITB 26-23-214657 Bridge 158.7 Construction							
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$2,752,385.00		\$3,536,443.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE ITEMS: ITB 26-23-214657 Bridge 158.7 Construction							
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
	TOTAL ADD. ALT. BID				\$551,200.00		\$82,000.00

3:06pm Sand Wallman 22 Jul 26

Hally 7/22/2026

7/22/26

K-A Hally 7-22-26

7-22-26

7-22-26